
DRAMA CAMP 2020
SIGN UP SHEET

LUNCH

DELI MEAT NAME EMAIL PHONE #

Ham – 4 lbs Mindy Hoffman hoffmanhomemaker@gmail.com 260-205-1931

Turkey – 4 lbs Megan Linthicum meganlinth@gmail.com 260-849-2622

Roast Beef – 4 lbs Emily Mondok emondok6@gmail.com 260-312-0694 cell

CHEESE

Swiss – 30 slices Megan Linthicum meganlinth@gmail.com 260-849-2622

Cheddar – 30 slices Tracy Trausch tracytrausch@outlook.com 419-796-8991

BUNS

24 hamburger wraps Janet Atkins Kevinatkins@roadrunner.com 419-567-4054

24 hamburger buns Todd Kortus toddkortus@hotmail.com 260-467-3492

24 hoagie buns Clarissa Mellang cmmellang@gmail.com 260-223-7557

1 loaf Gluten free bread Mercy Walker mercywalker2121@gmail.com 260-310-5882

CHIPS

Variety pack of 30 (sams) Amy Dunsmore amydunsmore@hotmail.com 260-341-6983

Variety pack of 30 (sams) Andrea Woodbury Andrea.woodbury81@gmail.com 260-433-5535

HOMEMADE COOKIES

4 dz Brittany Towne brittany_towne@yahoo.com 260-273-1923

4 dz Dana Garmater dukesman01@gmail.com 260-249-4418

BROWNIES

1 pan Lisa Craig Lisa.craig.cpa@gmail.com 419-203-4055

1 pan Rachel Draper joelandracheld@gmail.com 260-820-0070

SOUP   for 12 people

Potato MONDAY Jen Littleford Jenlittleford@outlook.com 260-402-1647

Chicken Noodle  TUESDAY Beth Wilson mbwilson@embarqmail.com 260-525-2899

Vegetable   WEDNESDAY Sue Hartzler mshartzler1@gmail.com 330-334-0122

Chicken Tortilla  THURS

ChiliChili FRIDAYFRIDAY Kristi Gerber dkgerb@adamswells.com 260-417-6512

FRUIT

grapes Amy Dunsmore amydunsmore@hotmail.com 260-341-6983

grapes Clarissa Mellang cmmellang@gmail.com 260-223-7557

grapes Mackenzie Wenninger bmw72101@gmail.com 260-627-9171

apples – 2 bags Mercy Walker mercywalker2121@gmail.com 260-310-5882

mailto:hoffmanhomemaker@gmail.com
mailto:mercywalker2121@gmail.com
mailto:bmw72101@gmail.com
mailto:cmmellang@gmail.com
mailto:amydunsmore@hotmail.com
mailto:dkberg@adamswells.com
mailto:mshartzler1@gmail.com
mailto:mbwilson@embarqmail.com
mailto:Jenl.hleford@outlook.com
mailto:joelandracheld@gmail.com
mailto:Lisa.craig.cpa@gmail.com
mailto:dukesman01@gmail.com
mailto:brittany_towne@yahoo.com
mailto:Andrea.woodbury81@gmail.com
mailto:amydunsmore@hotmail.com
mailto:mercywalker2121@gmail.com
mailto:cmmellang@gmail.com
mailto:toddkortus@hotmail.com
mailto:Kevinatkins@roadrunner.com
mailto:tracytrausch@outlook.com
mailto:meganlinth@gmail.com
mailto:emondok6@gmail.com
mailto:meganlinth@gmail.com


SUPPER 2 people per meal

MONDAY NAME EMAIL PHONE #

Taco Bar  *see below 1. Lindsay Seder lindsayseder@gmail.com 937-475-8055

Dessert (9x13, pie, etc) 2.  Lindsay Fischer lyndsayfischer@gmail.com 571-435-4689

TUESDAY

Pasta Dish 1.  Jill Fausnaugh jrobinette82@yahoo.com 260-341-9432

Salad

Bread 2.  Jill Fausnaugh jrobinette82@yahoo.com 260-341-9432

Dessert (9x13, pie, etc)

FRIDAY

Hot Chicken Sandwiches*

Ice cream cups Julie Delagrange jdelagrange@gmail.com 260-710-7703

NOTES:

*Please label anything with Gluten or with dairy

*Please plan for 12 people

* Taco bar:
Meat, cheese, shells (hard,soft), sour cream, salsa, rice, beans, lettuce, avocado

*Hot Chicken Sandwiches – thinking hot shredded chicken, but this can really be any 
kind of hot sandwich.

* Feel free to contact me (Amy Hopkins) with any questions or concerns! 419-258-0088
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